



## Adapter Plate

Part Number	Dimension mm			Hole spacing	Notes
	W	T	L		
1402181	130	15	1817	305	Countersunk (wedge bolt 47)
1402212	130	15	2122	305	Countersunk (wedge bolt 47)
1403181	130	15	1817	305	Not countersunk (wedge bolt 53)
1403212	130	15	2122	305	Not countersunk (wedge bolt 53)
1405181	140	16	1817	305	CAT 14 G (3/4" holes) slide plate
1405212	140	16	2122	305	CAT 14 G (3/4" holes) slide plate
1415181	140	16	1817	305	CAT 14 G (16 mm holes) slide plate
1415212	140	16	2122	305	CAT 14 G (16 mm holes) slide plate

## Accessory Kit

Part Number	Accessory Kit, customized up to 14 feet	Notes
1880002	For adapter plate 1402181, 1402212	Countersunk
1880003	For adapter plate 1403181, 1403212	Not countersunk
1880006	For adapter plate 1405181, 1405212	CAT 14 G (3/4" holes)
1880007	For adapter plate 1415181, 1415212	CAT 14 G (16 mm holes)

May 2015



## Content in the Accessory Kits

Part Number	Accessory Kit	Description		Numbers	Notes
1850070	<b>1880002</b>	Support plate 70		14	For adapter plate 1402181, 1402212
1831037		Bolt FH	M16x37	14	
1842001		Trilock nut	M16	14	
1831065		Bolt FH	M16x65	30	
1831090		Bolt FH	M16x90	4	
1841001		Flange nut	M16	34	
1850080	<b>1880003</b>	Support plate 80		14	For adapter plate 1403181, 1403212
1860001		Insex key		1	
1832030		Insex bolt	M12x30	14	
1840001		Nut	M12	14	
1831065		Bolt FH	M16x65	30	
1831090		Bolt FH	M16x90	4	
1841001		Flange nut	M16	34	
1850865	<b>1880006</b>	Support plate 80.65		14	For adapter plate 1405181, 1405212
1831037		Bolt FH	M16x37	14	
1841005		Flange nut, phosphate=968904	M16x37	14	
1821163		Bolt	3/4"x63	30	
1840101		Nut	3/4"	30	
1850865	<b>1880007</b>	Support plate 80.65		14	For adapter plate 1415181, 1415212
1831037		Bolt FH	M16x37	14	
1841005		Flange nut, phosphate=968904	M16x37	14	
1831065		Bolt	M16x65	30	
1840002		Nut	M16	30	

May 2015

